Girls Team Results: Class A
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Mt. Blue High School

Greely High School

Portland High School

Falmouth High School

Camden Hills Regional High School
Cheverus High School

Oxford Hills Comprehensive High School
Brunswick High School

Edward Little High School

Deering High School

Bangor High School

Girls Team Results: Class B

Place School

-

1

OO © 0 N o g o 0N

Freeport High School

Leavitt Area High School

Yarmouth High School

Maranacook Community High School

Caribou High School

Presque Isle High School

Maine Coast Waldorf/North Yarmouth Academy
York High School

Traip Academy

Old Town High School

Girls Team Results: Class C

Place School
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Fort Kent Community High School
Orono High School

Waynflete School

Madawaska Middle/High School
Winthrop High School

Spruce Mountain High School
Ashland District School

Telstar Regional High School
Mountain Valley High School

Maine School of Science and Math

Points
786
740
739
711
705
550
533
376
194
176
167

Points
773
766
746
724
717
702
690
333
186
172

Points
780
777
769
365
363
356
351
186
183
179
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Boys Team Results: Class A
School

Mt. Blue High School

Greely High School

Deering High School

Portland High School

Brunswick High School

Falmouth High School

Oxford Hills Comprehensive High School
Edward Little High School
Cheverus High School

Camden Hills Regional High School

Thornton Academy

Boys Team Results: Class B
School

Freeport High School

Yarmouth High School

Leavitt Area High School
Maranacook Community High School

Caribou High School

Maine Coast Waldorf/North Yarmouth Academy

Gray-New Gloucester High School
Presque Isle High School

Boys Team Results: Class C
School

Fort Kent Community High School
Waynflete School

Mt. Abram High School

Orono High School

Ashland District School

Spruce Mountain High School
Mountain Valley High School
Madawaska Middle/High School
Maine School of Science and Math
Telstar Regional High School
Winthrop High School

Points
782
761
736
720
712
703
692
539
350
327
163

Points
775
772
754
740
718
516
190
174

Points
792
755
731
728
727
705
673
360
176
174
167



