	Girls Team Results: Class A	
Place	School	Points
1	Mt. Blue High School	786
2	Greely High School	740
3	Portland High School	739
4	Falmouth High School	711
5	Camden Hills Regional High School	705
6	Cheverus High School	550
7	Oxford Hills Comprehensive High School	533
8	Brunswick High School	376
9	Edward Little High School	194
10	Deering High School	176
11	Bangor High School	167
	Girls Team Results: Class B	
Place	School	Points
1	Freeport High School	773
2	Leavitt Area High School	766
3	Yarmouth High School	746
4	Maranacook Community High School	724
5	Caribou High School	717
6	Presque Isle High School	702
7	Maine Coast Waldorf/North Yarmouth Academy	690
8	York High School	333
9	Traip Academy	186
10	Old Town High School	172
	Girls Team Results: Class C	
Place	School	Points
1	Fort Kent Community High School	780
2		777
3	Waynflete School	769
	Madawaska Middle/High School	365
	Winthrop High School	363
6	Spruce Mountain High School	356
7	Ashland District School	351
8	Telstar Regional High School	186
9	Mountain Valley High School	183
10	Maine School of Science and Math	179

	Boys Team Results: Class A	
Place	School	Points
1	Mt. Blue High School	782
2	Greely High School	761
3	Deering High School	736
4	Portland High School	720
5	Brunswick High School	712
6	Falmouth High School	703
7	Oxford Hills Comprehensive High School	692
8	Edward Little High School	539
9	Cheverus High School	350
10	Camden Hills Regional High School	327
11	Thornton Academy	163
	Boys Team Results: Class B	
Place	School	Points
1	Freeport High School	775
2	Yarmouth High School	772
3	Leavitt Area High School	754
4	Maranacook Community High School	740
5	Caribou High School	718
6	Maine Coast Waldorf/North Yarmouth Academy	516
7	Gray-New Gloucester High School	190
8	Presque Isle High School	174
	Boys Team Results: Class C	
Place	School	Points
1	Fort Kent Community High School	792
2	Waynflete School	755
3	Mt. Abram High School	731
4	Orono High School	728
5	Ashland District School	727
6	Spruce Mountain High School	705
7	Mountain Valley High School	673
8	Madawaska Middle/High School	360
9	Maine School of Science and Math	176
10	Telstar Regional High School	174
11	Winthrop High School	167